
 
 
 
 

March 2025 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

Telephone: 
Aidan Matthews            07734 478455 
Andy Fleckney        07850 887271 
Chantelle Warriner          07734 478454 
Richard Knock  07872 418279  
James Fitton  07842 320188 
Matt Purkis                      07734 478465 
 

E mail:   
Aidan.Matthews@wildlifebcn.org  
Andy.Fleckney@wildlifebcn.org  
Chantelle.Warriner@wildlifebcn.org  
Richard.Knock@wildlifebcn.org  
James.Fitton@wildlifebcn.org  
Matthew.Purkis@wildlifebcn.org     

 
www.wildlifebcn.org 
Registered Charity No. 1000412 

 
Tuesday 4th – Rokum Hole 

 

Wednesday 5th – Dallow Downs  

 

Thursday 6th – Rokum Hole & Barton 
Gravel Pit  

 

 

 

Sunday 9th – Pegsdon Hills 

Tuesday 11th – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

Wednesday 12th – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

Thursday 13th – Old Warden Tunnel 

 

Tuesday 18th – Old Warden Tunnel  

Wednesday 19th – Galley Hill 
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Thursday 20th – Winsdon Hill

Matt Purkis

 

Tuesday 25th – Winsdon Hill 

 

Wednesday 26th – Pegsdon Hills 

 

Thursday 27th – Winsdon Hill 

 

 


